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Thursday | 28-11-2024 | 12-1pm Didatic

8 Saturday | 30-11-2024 Classification of movements Notes Nilofer
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* oy D3 12-2024 2-dpm Seminar Participative learning All teachers
2 Tuesday 03-12-2024 34 pin Wiring ol houses Didactic Dr, Ramya
3 | Wednesday | 04-12-2024 3-4 pm Switches, Plug etc Didactic 0r. Ramya
I—d Thursday 05-12-2024 10-11 am Superliclal leat Didactic br. Deepika
5 Saturday 07-12-2024 10-11 amy Condensor Didactic Dr. Mitin
fi Saturday 07-12-7024 34 prm Shack Didactic 0r, Ramya q% )
7 Tuesday 10-12-2024 2-3 pm Seminar Particlpative laaraing  |All Electro dept "R/ ;:&/ .
8 | Tuestay | 10-12-2024 31 pm Superficial heat Didactic Dr. Deepika .,_I&Q\W :
9 | Wednesday 11-12-2024 34 pm SWD Didactic Dr. Kitin = s
10| Thursday 12-12-2024 10-11 am W Dictactic Dr. Nitin
1| Tuesday | 17-12-2024 2-3pm Shock Didactic . Ramya -
12| Tuesday 17-12-2024 34 pm Seminar Participative learning | all Electro dept \ﬂ, M_
13 | Wednesday 18-12-2024 3-4 pm WD Didactic Dir. Nitin :
14 Thursday 19-12-2024 10-11am HECP Drickacric Or, Deepika
15|  Satwrday 21-12-2024 10-11 am Seminar Participative leaming All teachers t& ’
16| sewurday | 21-12-7024 34 pm Ultrasound Didactic Dr. Tanpreet e m’
17 Tuesday 24-12-2024 23 pm Transformer Didactic br. Snehalata }.m
18| Tuesday 24-12-2024 3-4 pm Transformer DHdactic or. Snehalata ?:';?/
19 | Wednesday | 25-12-2022 3-8pm Ultrasound Didactic Dr. Tanprest wall (0
20 [Thursday 26122024 | 10-11am Hep Didactic Dr. Deepika M
21 [ruesday 31-12-2024 23 pm Transtormer Didactic or.snehalats | =1 1‘“7 .
22 |Tuesday 31-12-2028 3-4 prn Ultrasound Didactic Dr. Tanpreet m ;7)
"o PHY S, o
- q? -~ -
r. Anuradha Sutar \%ﬁ o g Dr.!
DEPT. IN-CHARGE mﬂygﬂ B
—~ ﬁ’“‘ 9




